KATWA COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN)



Principal's Office Katwa - 713 130 Purba Bardhaman Tel.: (03453) 255049 Mob: +918101078393

E-mail: katcoll2009@gmail.com Website: www.katwacollege.ac.in

Date: - 28/07/2023

NOTICE

This is to inform all Students of Katwa College that Awareness Pragramme on Student Credit Card Scheme would be held in the College Campus on 05.08.2023 (Saturday) from 12.00 P.M. onwards under the direction of the Department of Higher Educational & State Nodal Officer, Government of West Bengal. All the Students (new admitted Semester-I) of our College are directed to attend this Programme.

Vennue: College Campus (Room No. 104)

Date: 05/08/2023

Time: 12.00 P.M.

Sadenanda Halder 28.07.2023 Nodal Officer / Help Desk Officer

Student Credit Card

Katwa College

Principal

Katwa College

Principal Katwa College

Katwa, Purba Bardhaman